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Unit Name And NumberMerchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date OccurredOriginal Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/21/2022 34.09£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/28/2022 18.40£                     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/8/2022 82.60£                     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/8/2022 1.15-£                       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/1/2022 39.96£                     

PEOPLE ASAP STAMPS LTD SHEFFIELD,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/24/2022 49.62£                     

PEOPLE WWW.TEES.AC.UK 01642342720,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 11/29/2022 100.00£                   

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/4/2022 105.40£                   

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2022 125.73£                   

PEOPLE EB  PUTTING THE QUALIT 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/17/2022 60.00£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/18/2022 107.71£                   

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/19/2022 111.89£                   

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/19/2022 6.40-£                       

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/25/2022 112.44£                   

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/25/2022 1.50-£                       

PEOPLE FACEBK GNLNCKXES2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/31/2022 20.35£                     

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 580.49£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 4.78£                       

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/3/2022 24.00£                     

PEOPLE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/3/2022 28.98£                     

PEOPLE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/3/2022 164.77£                   

PEOPLE AMZNBusiness OJ72O6F55 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2022 19.98£                     

PEOPLE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/15/2022 35.00£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/16/2022 42.98£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/17/2022 34.99£                     

PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/7/2022 1.50£                       

PEOPLE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 11/6/2022 76.00£                     

PEOPLE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/8/2022 3.16£                       
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PEOPLE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/10/2022 75.00£                     

PEOPLE Canva  03618-12971414 Sydney,  7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 11/28/2022 10.99£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/1/2022 59.61£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/2/2022 23.87£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/4/2022 125.67£                   

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2022 107.07£                   

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/18/2022 94.86£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/25/2022 113.09£                   

PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 11/30/2022 6.99£                       

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/8/2022 468.95£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 199.98£                   

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/9/2022 483.95£                   

PEOPLE Huggg Purchase Bristol  City,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/9/2022 10,000.00£              

PEOPLE WWW.KENT.GOV.UK INTERNET,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/9/2022 120.00£                   

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/10/2022 49.00£                     

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/10/2022 49.00£                     

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/10/2022 49.00£                     

PEOPLE SERVICED ACCOMMODATION MIDDLESBROUGH,  00021 6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 11/11/2022 560.00£                   

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/14/2022 41.95£                     

PEOPLE NSPCC SHOPIFY LONDON,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/14/2022 38.98£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/15/2022 223.94-£                   

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/15/2022 223.94£                   

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/15/2022 223.94£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/16/2022 249.00£                   

PEOPLE APARTMENT/ACCOMODATION LONDON,  00288 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/16/2022 2,450.00£                

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/17/2022 214.97£                   

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/17/2022 219.99-£                   

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/17/2022 3.95-£                       

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/17/2022 273.94£                   

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/17/2022 49.00£                     

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/17/2022 49.00£                     

PEOPLE Hotel at Booking.com Cambridge,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/18/2022 631.75£                   

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/23/2022 11.00£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/25/2022 208.95£                   

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/25/2022 398.95£                   

PEOPLE THEONLINESOFASHOP SHIRLEY,  00901 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/25/2022 309.00£                   

PEOPLE ALCODIGITAL LIMITED PULBOROUGH,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 11/28/2022 122.10£                   

PEOPLE ALCODIGITAL LIMITED PULBOROUGH,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 11/28/2022 952.50£                   

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/28/2022 49.00£                     

PEOPLE Huggg Purchase Bristol  City,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/28/2022 4,000.00£                

PEOPLE WILLIAMS MEDICAL TREDEGAR,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 11/28/2022 1,340.90£                

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/31/2022 73.95£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/7/2022 53.93£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/14/2022 73.39£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/21/2022 69.93£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/28/2022 96.50£                     

PEOPLE AMZNBusiness BZ8FS33M5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/2/2022 223.63£                   



This document was classified as: OFFICIAL #

PEOPLE AMZNBusiness PC6CN9B95 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/2/2022 53.91£                     

PEOPLE WWW.GL-EDUCATION.C 0208 9968438,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/4/2022 42.00£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 41.48£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 10.99£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2022 7.99£                       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2022 7.99£                       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2022 8.99£                       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/14/2022 19.90£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/14/2022 39.80£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2022 28.99£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/21/2022 15.44£                     

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/24/2022 2.49£                       

PEOPLE T K MAXX DARLINGTON,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 11/24/2022 109.89£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/27/2022 11.95£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/29/2022 27.90£                     

PEOPLE CHARGE.PREZI.COM 4154948313, CA 94111 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 11/7/2022 190.80£                   

PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT  BUZZSPROUT WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design11/9/2022 12.00£                     

PEOPLE THE ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCI STONEHOUSE,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/3/2022 155.00£                   

PEOPLE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/4/2022 24.00£                     

PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/4/2022 119.99£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 95.40£                     

PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/8/2022 119.99£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 15.79£                     

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 300.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 290.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 290.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 300.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 300.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 300.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 290.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 300.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 290.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 300.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 300.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 290.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 300.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 300.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 290.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/10/2022 300.00£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2022 159.98£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2022 6.44£                       

PEOPLE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/15/2022 8.99£                       

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/15/2022 290.00£                   

PEOPLE U HOLD THE KEY SEDGEFIELD,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 11/15/2022 150.00£                   

PEOPLE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/18/2022 179.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/28/2022 290.00£                   

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/28/2022 290.00£                   
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PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/28/2022 290.00£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/29/2022 8.99£                       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 16.48£                     

PEOPLE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/4/2022 490.00£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 95.88£                     

PEOPLE SP BOOKS2DOOR LEICESTER,  00021 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/10/2022 86.20£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/17/2022 56.00£                     

PEOPLE PUBLIC PROTECTION UNIT DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/17/2022 40.00£                     

PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/23/2022 15.27£                     

PEOPLE NYA Air-Serv 01942722333,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 10/31/2022 3.00£                       

PEOPLE ASDA FILLING STN 4950 DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 11/4/2022 75.10£                     

PEOPLE PRINCE BISHOP SHOPPING DURHAM,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/4/2022 2.10£                       

PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 1H9JZ6P35 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 16.99£                     

PEOPLE Netflix.com Los Gatos,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 11/25/2022 10.99£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/31/2022 17.97£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/31/2022 13.98£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/1/2022 31.98£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/1/2022 9.28£                       

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/31/2022 98.75£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/2/2022 10.39£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/2/2022 14.50£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 6.49£                       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 11.50£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/4/2022 19.86£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 158.38£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 10.47£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/4/2022 44.90£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/6/2022 3.99£                       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 65.81£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 109.21£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 6.00£                       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 33.12£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 25.98£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 17.98£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 24.00£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 9.48£                       

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/7/2022 88.63£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/8/2022 7.50£                       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/8/2022 20.37£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 51.89£                     

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk KD4DV24K5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2022 74.07£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 7.25£                       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 24.97£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 13.94£                     

PEOPLE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/10/2022 29.00£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2022 9.89£                       

PEOPLE FW3 GROUP TIVERTON,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 11/11/2022 98.97£                     
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PEOPLE GOMPELS HEALTHCARE MELKSHAM,  5300 General Retail and Wholesale Wholesale clubs 11/11/2022 53.88£                     

PEOPLE BAKER ROSS HARLOW,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 11/14/2022 20.85£                     

PEOPLE eBay O 27-09333-19358 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/14/2022 5.85£                       

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/14/2022 156.59£                   

PEOPLE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/14/2022 14.99£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2022 22.94£                     

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk DZ2EV6L15 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/17/2022 10.47£                     

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk FF7404O05 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/17/2022 6.99£                       

PEOPLE COSTCO ONLINE UK LIMITED WATFORD,  7278 Mail Order / Direct Selling Buying & shopping services/clubs 11/17/2022 26.40£                     

PEOPLE WWW.IDCARDSDIRECT.COM INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 11/17/2022 46.68£                     

PEOPLE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/17/2022 14.99£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/18/2022 6.30£                       

PEOPLE BAKER ROSS HARLOW,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 11/21/2022 31.30£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/21/2022 99.62£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2022 37.18£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2022 35.99£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/28/2022 161.47£                   

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/29/2022 39.44£                     

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/29/2022 42.94£                     

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/14/2022 260.00£                   

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/22/2022 130.00£                   

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/23/2022 130.00£                   

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/25/2022 52.98£                     

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/29/2022 12.73£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/1/2022 666.40£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/1/2022 663.90£                   

PLACE PP KINGSCHURCH DARLINGTON,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/2/2022 65.00£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/4/2022 139.99£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0944 HULL,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/8/2022 702.94£                   

PLACE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/9/2022 11.29£                     

PLACE MY.MORRISONS.COM 08456116111,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/9/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE Amazon.co.uk YF1I77JW5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2022 149.99£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/15/2022 47.99£                     

PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 11/18/2022 1.40£                       

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/21/2022 74.99£                     

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/22/2022 6.80£                       

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/23/2022 16.00£                     

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/23/2022 22.09£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/26/2022 136.90£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/27/2022 40.17£                     

PLACE VOUCHER EXPRESS RIPON,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/25/2022 50.00£                     

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/25/2022 18.75£                     

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/29/2022 10.45£                     

PLACE WWW.LICENCECHECK.CO.UK INTERNET,  8111 Professional Services Legal services 11/24/2022 720.00£                   

PLACE SP THE SOFA SHOP DEWSBURY,  00129 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/2/2022 647.99£                   

PLACE CALEDONIAN LEISURE LEEDS,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 11/23/2022 240.90£                   

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/11/2022 16.95£                     
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PLACE AMZNBusiness 1B4SX2D14 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/20/2022 101.79£                   

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/18/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE PBS EASTBOURNE LIM DARLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/2/2022 500.00£                   

PLACE PBS EASTBOURNE LIM DARLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/2/2022 200.00£                   

PLACE PBS EASTBOURNE LIM DARLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/2/2022 500.00£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/4/2022 288.14£                   

PLACE B&M 481 - HS PORTRACK STOCKTON-ON-T,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/7/2022 145.00£                   

PLACE CLEARANCE OUTLET GATESHEAD,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/7/2022 500.00£                   

PLACE CLEARANCE OUTLET GATESHEAD,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/7/2022 500.00£                   

PLACE CLEARANCE OUTLET GATESHEAD,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/7/2022 250.00£                   

PLACE THE RANGE STOCKTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 11/7/2022 94.07£                     

PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/15/2022 105.48£                   

PLACE SAFETY FIRST LONDON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/15/2022 94.80£                     

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/15/2022 171.99£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/17/2022 36.15£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/16/2022 601.61£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/17/2022 555.35£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/20/2022 348.39£                   

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 11/25/2022 42.99£                     

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/31/2022 47.00£                     

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/31/2022 47.00£                     

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/31/2022 23.50£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/31/2022 128.49£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/31/2022 348.76£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/31/2022 252.91£                   

PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 10/31/2022 10.00£                     

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/1/2022 48.00£                     

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/31/2022 58.65£                     

PLACE THE GREENBANK HOTEL DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/1/2022 280.00£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/1/2022 220.28£                   

PLACE BRITISH GAS REDDE WWW.BRITISHGA,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/2/2022 132.61£                   

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/2/2022 292.00£                   

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/1/2022 84.15£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/2/2022 336.54£                   

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/3/2022 300.00£                   

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/2/2022 63.75£                     

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/3/2022 30.00£                     

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/3/2022 270.00£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/4/2022 137.66£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/4/2022 166.22£                   

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/4/2022 10.99£                     

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/7/2022 192.00£                   

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/7/2022 96.00£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/7/2022 333.46£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/7/2022 48.94£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/7/2022 165.21£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/7/2022 124.41£                   
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PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 11/7/2022 10.00£                     

PLACE THE GREENBANK HOTEL DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/8/2022 280.00£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/9/2022 124.42£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/9/2022 193.77£                   

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/11/2022 32.98£                     

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/11/2022 15.00£                     

PLACE SCOTTISH POWER WWW.SCOTTISHP,  5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 11/15/2022 13.75£                     

PLACE trainline +443332022222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/16/2022 16.18£                     

PLACE TRAINLINE.COM LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/16/2022 10.38£                     

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/17/2022 18.80£                     

PLACE Zettle_ TITAN Containers Grays Essex,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/17/2022 162.00£                   

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/18/2022 148.00£                   

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/21/2022 48.00£                     

PLACE THE GREENBANK HOTEL DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/21/2022 240.00£                   

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/21/2022 49.96£                     

PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/22/2022 82.79£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/23/2022 85.66£                     

PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 11/24/2022 5.40£                       

PLACE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 11/24/2022 5.40£                       

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/24/2022 74.44£                     

PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 11/24/2022 10.00£                     

PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 11/25/2022 6.60£                       

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/26/2022 98.91£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/26/2022 98.91£                     

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/28/2022 334.50£                   

PLACE TRAINLINE.COM LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/28/2022 7.93£                       

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/28/2022 71.38£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/29/2022 134.61£                   

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/29/2022 115.52£                   

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/29/2022 40.00£                     

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/29/2022 55.00£                     

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/1/2022 5.80£                       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 46.93£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 27.98£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 23.69£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2022 42.98£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/14/2022 31.75£                     

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/16/2022 14.40£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/17/2022 17.99£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/21/2022 5.16£                       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/21/2022 10.79£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2022 8.54£                       

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 11/28/2022 145.26£                   

PLACE DUNELM LTD DURHAM,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 11/29/2022 54.00£                     

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/1/2022 34.98£                     

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/2/2022 11.50£                     

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/2/2022 64.23£                     
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PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/2/2022 17.55£                     

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/2/2022 26.55£                     

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/2/2022 72.49£                     

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/2/2022 6.00£                       

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/3/2022 17.07£                     

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/4/2022 29.98£                     

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/5/2022 77.25£                     

PLACE MILLETS BR 1957 DARLI,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 11/4/2022 13.50£                     

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/5/2022 49.86£                     

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 10/26/2022 1,188.00£                

PLACE The Savory Cafe Darlington,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/7/2022 44.25£                     

PLACE B & Q 1162 ERSKINE,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/10/2022 297.00£                   

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/11/2022 21.00£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2022 119.98£                   

PLACE LNE RAILWAY DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/16/2022 48.60£                     

PLACE TOYLAND TOYSHOP DARLINGTO DARLINGTON,  5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 11/17/2022 100.00£                   

PLACE UNO MOMENTO DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/17/2022 100.00£                   

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/17/2022 899.28£                   

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/17/2022 50.00£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE SELF SERVE DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 11/18/2022 22.25£                     

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/22/2022 80.97-£                     

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/22/2022 35.96£                     

PLACE B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/23/2022 49.45£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/25/2022 25.30£                     

PLACE INFLUENCE CAFE DARLINGTON DL,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/28/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE NO 8 BAKEHOUSE DARLINGTON DL,  5462 Catering and Catering Supplies Bakeries 11/28/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE SUMUP   WINROTHS HAIRDRES DARLINGTON,  7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 11/28/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE AL Forno Restaurant Darlington,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/29/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/29/2022 25.04£                     

PLACE AQUAINTANCE DARLINGTON,  7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 11/29/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON HIPPODROME DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/29/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE D'TON BEDDING CTR DARLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/29/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE ESQUIRES DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/29/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE Geoffrey Gillow Ltd Darlington,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/29/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE SUMUP   BCCC DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/29/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE SUMUP   QUAKERHOUSE DARLINGTON,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 11/29/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE THE ART SHOP DARLINGTON,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 11/29/2022 1.00£                       

PLACE The Savory Cafe Darlington,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/29/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE UNO MOMENTO DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/29/2022 20.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/1/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/1/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/1/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/1/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/1/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/1/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/1/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE STREAMLINE TAXIS YORK,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 11/1/2022 130.00£                   
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/2/2022 212.98£                   

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/2/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/2/2022 25.00£                     

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/2/2022 25.00£                     

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/2/2022 25.00£                     

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/5/2022 110.00£                   

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/4/2022 237.95£                   

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/9/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 11/16/2022 49.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/16/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE WAKEFIELD MDC INT WAKEFIELD,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/16/2022 13.50£                     

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/18/2022 67.95£                     

PLACE Etsy.com - Fluffysheepgif Dublin,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 11/18/2022 26.95£                     

PLACE HULL CARS 01482 828282,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 11/18/2022 45.00£                     

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/24/2022 22.50£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/25/2022 22.00£                     

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/29/2022 11.00£                     

PLACE WWW.CROSSBOWEDUCATION.COM STAFFORDSHIRE,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 11/29/2022 38.96£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/31/2022 3.99£                       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/31/2022 6.99£                       

PLACE ADS 59RL8KKPH2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/1/2022 6.07£                       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/1/2022 22.99£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 104.67£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 21.00£                     

PLACE SITE KING BASILDON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 11/4/2022 64.97£                     

PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 16.00£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 19.96£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 36.26£                     

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/9/2022 54.19£                     

PLACE COFFEEWORLD.CO.UK CAMBRIDGE,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/24/2022 32.47£                     

PLACE SITE KING BASILDON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 11/24/2022 35.98£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/28/2022 84.94£                     

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/31/2022 22.50£                     

PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 11/2/2022 30.42£                     

PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 11/2/2022 30.42£                     

PLACE TEXT ANYWHERE NOTTINGHAM,  00015 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/4/2022 26.28£                     

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/7/2022 266.20£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 6.98£                       

PLACE SUNBELT RENTALS LIMITED NOTTINGHAM,  7394 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing 11/9/2022 720.00£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 8.48£                       

PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/10/2022 26.00£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/16/2022 13.96£                     

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/17/2022 22.50£                     

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/29/2022 22.50£                     

PLACE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/7/2022 1.50£                       

PLACE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/7/2022 1.50£                       

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/1/2022 49.98£                     
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PLACE ACTIVEWEARB 35314369001,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 11/2/2022 45.69£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 7.99£                       

PLACE HTTPS://SHOP.CITB.CO.U 01633632001,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 11/2/2022 12.00£                     

PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 11/2/2022 108.00£                   

PLACE SP HOLLANDS CLOTHING STOCKPORT,  00122 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/2/2022 61.15£                     

PLACE MAGICMAN BRIGHTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 11/3/2022 396.00-£                   

PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 11/3/2022 101.85£                   

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 11/3/2022 26.53£                     

PLACE AMZ SafetySigns4Less pay.amazon.co,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/4/2022 77.60£                     

PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 11/7/2022 13.80£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/8/2022 6.35£                       

PLACE JIB FOR PLUMBERS ST NEOTS,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/8/2022 40.00£                     

PLACE WWW.POSTBOXMAGIC.CO.UK INTERNET,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 11/8/2022 27.98£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 72.50£                     

PLACE LOCKMONSTER.CO.UK 35314369001,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 11/8/2022 218.88£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2022 8.99£                       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2022 23.75£                     

PLACE WOOD FINISHES DIRECT LIMI FOLKESTONE,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 11/11/2022 120.15£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/14/2022 18.00£                     

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/14/2022 13.99£                     

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/14/2022 13.99£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2022 23.75£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2022 12.70£                     

PLACE SAFETEC DIRECT LIMITED Crowborough,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 11/18/2022 59.93£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/21/2022 13.90£                     

PLACE PAYPAL  HIRESUPPLIE ON 35314369001,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 11/21/2022 21.98£                     

PLACE PAYPAL  LIFESWONDER ON 35314369001,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/21/2022 22.97£                     

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 11/21/2022 57.24£                     

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/22/2022 5.98£                       

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 11/22/2022 381.40£                   

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 11/22/2022 190.70-£                   

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 1I6AK74A4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/23/2022 2.09£                       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/23/2022 51.80£                     

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 1I3Z34H74 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/27/2022 18.32£                     

PLACE ACTIVEWEARB 35314369001,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 11/28/2022 36.94£                     

PLACE SP WS GARAGE DOOR SP LIVERPOOL, EN,  00025 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 11/28/2022 66.95£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2022 41.93£                     

PLACE Amazon.co.uk K93XD41Q5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/2/2022 31.07£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/2/2022 114.99£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 40.24£                     

PLACE Amazon.co.uk G430684G5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/10/2022 51.15£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 44.32£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2022 140.91£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/18/2022 99.99£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2022 124.03£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2022 30.64£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2022 38.65£                     
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/23/2022 17.32£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/23/2022 50.17£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/23/2022 28.64£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/24/2022 17.98£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/25/2022 9.80£                       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/28/2022 17.97£                     

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/29/2022 17.97£                     

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/4/2022 483.95£                   

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/8/2022 483.95-£                   

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/18/2022 33.00£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/31/2022 5.99£                       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/1/2022 20.58£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/31/2022 18.00£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/31/2022 15.98£                     

RESOURCES WWW.NICKHERNBOOKS.CO.U INTERNET,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/31/2022 202.17£                   

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/2/2022 29.99£                     

RESOURCES FACEBK QVK2YJX2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/5/2022 700.00£                   

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk BL82A4VP5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/9/2022 145.00£                   

RESOURCES FACEBK BD54EK73J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/13/2022 700.00£                   

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 3E3SV5PP5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/18/2022 5.20£                       

RESOURCES FACEBK 749C6KP3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/19/2022 341.63£                   

RESOURCES WWW.THECLEVERBAGGERS.CO. LLANYMYNECH,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 11/18/2022 247.20£                   

RESOURCES FACEBK DXSWQK33J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/22/2022 700.00£                   

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/25/2022 43.98£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/25/2022 65.98£                     

RESOURCES FACEBK 92XHBKP2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/28/2022 700.00£                   

RESOURCES World Of Sweets Hancocks Leicestershir,  5441 Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 11/24/2022 139.07£                   

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/30/2022 11.45£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/30/2022 23.10£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/30/2022 22.90£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/8/2022 43.26£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 38.49£                     

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 11/9/2022 62.60£                     

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 11/16/2022 532.00£                   

RESOURCES FPE SEALS B V DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/22/2022 360.00£                   

RESOURCES WWW.MUTTSBUTTS.COM 0161 4915001,  5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 11/4/2022 199.14£                   

RESOURCES CURRYS BUSINESS BURY,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 11/8/2022 629.64£                   

RESOURCES PAYPAL  TRADEPRINT 35314369001,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 11/22/2022 80.86£                     

RESOURCES SUMUP   STATUS PROMOTIONS DARLINGTON,  5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 11/23/2022 52.60£                     

RESOURCES BLUE STAR PACKAGING 01617850854,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/24/2022 113.76£                   

RESOURCES trainline +443332022222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/8/2022 16.79£                     

RESOURCES PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 10/31/2022 50.00£                     

RESOURCES UMBRACO COMMUNITY CIC LONDON,  00029 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 11/10/2022 60.00£                     

RESOURCES LinkedIn 8453477994 Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/12/2022 146.23£                   

RESOURCES LINKEDIN-844 9583724 LNKD.IN/BILL,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/11/2022 160.14£                   

RESOURCES LINKEDIN-845 5907824 LNKD.IN/BILL,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/13/2022 90.49£                     

RESOURCES LinkedIn 8478311004 Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/19/2022 83.14£                     
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RESOURCES High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/24/2022 50.00£                     

RESOURCES CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 11/29/2022 13.96£                     

RESOURCES FACEBK CP3VJJ78F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/30/2022 463.44£                   

RESOURCES TRAINLINE.COM LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/10/2022 42.99£                     

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 11/15/2022 1.45£                       

RESOURCES Amazon Prime 1B89W2RX4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 11/22/2022 8.99£                       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/24/2022 136.99£                   

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 25.57£                     

RESOURCES APARTMENT/ACCOMODATION LONDON,  00288 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/9/2022 1,375.00£                

RESOURCES Hotel at Booking.com Cambridge,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/9/2022 686.81£                   

RESOURCES ZERO TWO MANAGEMENT MANCHESTER,  00191 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 11/9/2022 180.00£                   

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2022 38.97£                     

RESOURCES SKINNERGATE NEW DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 11/15/2022 26.00£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/20/2022 16.97£                     

RESOURCES PAYPAL  M J ROGERS 35314369001,  7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 10/31/2022 5.95£                       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/1/2022 20.90£                     

RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 11/2/2022 100.00£                   

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness W15NX9YM5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 15.92£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2022 9.31£                       

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness H43I95SN5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/4/2022 12.03£                     

RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS MX1A392U5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/4/2022 6.09£                       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/4/2022 5.50£                       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2022 90.20£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/8/2022 11.98£                     

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness IP7UB28K5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 6.99£                       

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness W01AJ4LJ5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2022 12.79£                     

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness V22S13N75 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2022 6.32£                       

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness IF4YC1IA5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2022 12.99£                     

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness QI80A4YN5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2022 28.22£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2022 9.98£                       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/16/2022 9.89£                       

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness B71889JS5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/20/2022 9.54£                       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/18/2022 29.99£                     

RESOURCES B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/18/2022 12.00£                     

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/21/2022 13.99£                     

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1I3TW2FO4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/23/2022 18.15£                     

RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS 1I4557ZT4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/23/2022 10.99£                     

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1I7VC5F94 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/23/2022 12.99£                     

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1I5Z865S4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/27/2022 10.99£                     


